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26510 POOL 518 12/13/2007

2009HX Base Yr

122 NW MONTIQUE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,761 119.7560 134.13 236,203 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1739

BAS 1,739 100 1,739 193,599

FOP 74 30 22 2,449

1,813 1,761 196,048

BAS= W15 S10 W23 N2 W13 S34 E12 FOP= S2 E10 N8 W9 S6 W1 $ E1
N6 E9  R3 D3  E5  U3 R3  E3 S9 E15 N45$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 12,560


